
2015/16 Beverage Package Pricing



North Bondi Surf Club will endeavour  to supply your chosen beverages, in the event the beverage becomes unavailable 

2015 Beverage Packages
Bronze package —Pricing is per person
2 hours $25 3 hours $35 4 hours $45 5 hours $55 

Silver package —Pricing is per person
2 hours $32 3 hours $42 4 hours $52 5 hours $62

Gold package —Pricing is per person
2 hours $40 3 hours $50 4 hours $60 5 hours $70

Packages include
1 x Sparking Wine NV, 1 x White Wine, 1 x Red Wine 
and all Beers from your preferred package

Beverage Packages
Beverage Package pricing are inclusive of 1 barman,  
all glassware and bar equipment

Bronze Package
Emily Pinot Noir Chardonnay Brut Cuvée NV King Valley, VIC
Yalumba Organic Chardonnay Riverland, SA
Redbank ‘The Long Paddock’ Sauvignon Blanc King Valley, VIC
Yalumba Organic Shiraz Riverland, SA
Redbank ‘The Long’ Paddock Merlot King Valley, VIC
 
All tap beers available  
Peroni, Carlton Draught, Resches, Pure Blonde,  
Peroni Leggera (mid strength), Cascade Light 

Silver Package
Dunes & Greene Chardonnay Pinot Noir NV South Australia
Opawa Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ
Hill Smith Estate Chardonnay Eden Valley, SA
Jim Barry ‘The Barry Brothers’ Shiraz/Cabernet Clare Valley, SA
Smith & Hooper Cabernet Merlot Wrattonbully, SA 

Tap Beers Peroni, Carlton Draught, Resches,  
Pure Blonde, Peroni Leggera (mid strength), Cascade Light 
Bottled Beers Corona, Crown Lager, Carlton Blonde, Peroni,  
Coopers Premium Light, Strongbow Ciders

 
 

Gold Package
Jansz Tasmania Premium Cuvée NV Pipers River, TAS
Nautilus Estate Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ
Heggies Vineyard Chardonnay Eden Valley, S.A
Yalumba Patchwork Shiraz Barossa, SA
Ringbolt Cabernet Sauvignon Margaret River, WA

Tap Beers Peroni, Carlton Draught, Resches,  
Pure Blonde, Peroni Leggera (mid strength), Cascade Light 
Bottled Beers Corona, Crown Lager, Carlton Blonde, Peroni,  
Coopers Premium Light, Strongbow Ciders



2015 Beverages on Consumption
Please pre select one sparkling, one red and one white from the list below.   

All beers and soft drinks will be available for your event.

Sparkling & Champagne  BOTTLE

Pol Roger Brut Reserve Epernay, FR $115

Emily Brut Brut Cuvée King Valley VIC  $24

Dunes & Greene Chardonnay Pinot Noir South Australia  $29

Jansz Tasmania Premium Cuvée Pipers, TAS $48

White Wine
Yalumba ‘Organic’ Chardonnay Riverland, SA $26

Redbank ‘The Long Paddock’ Sauvignon Blanc King Valley VIC $26

Opawa Sauvignon Blanc Marlborough, NZ $33

Hill-Smith Estate Chardonnay Eden Valley, SA $35

La Marschera Pinot Grigio Limestone Coast, SA $34

Heggies Vineyard Chardonnay Eden Valley, SA $45

Red Wine
Yalumba ‘Organic’ Shiraz Riverland, SA $26

Jim Barry ‘The Barry Brothers’  
Shiraz Cabernet Clare Valley, SA $35

Smith & Hooper Cabernet Merlot Wrattonbully, SA $34

Yalumba Patchwork Shiraz Barossa, SA $39

Opawa Pinot Noir Marlborough, NZ $42

Bottled Beers
Corona  $8
Crown Lager  $8
Carlton Blonde  $8
Peroni     $8
Coopers Premium Light   $7
Strongbow Ciders   $7
Soft drinks, mineral water & O.J. $4

Tap Beers
The following tap beers are also available at market price
Peroni, Carlton Draught, Resches, Pure Blonde,  
Peroni Leggera (mid strength), Cascade Light

Spirits
Spirits available on request

BYO beverages or sponsored beverages are not permitted. 

North Bondi Surf Club practises Responsible Service of Alcohol.


